
Environmental Monitor 
2026 Publication Schedule, Comment Deadlines and Decision Dates 

Comment and decision dates are subject to change if extensions are granted 
 

In accordance with 301 CMR 11.15(2)(b), projects must be received via the MEPA e-Filing Portal by 5:00 
PM on the submittal deadline in order to be eligible for publication in the corresponding Environmental 

Monitor. Projects received after 5:00 PM will be reviewed for publication in the next edition of the 
Environmental Monitor. 

 

Submittal Dates 
Environmental 

Monitor 
Publication 

Date 

ENF  
Comments  

ENF Decisions 
EIR Comments 

 
EIR Decisions 

12-16-25 to 12-31-25 Fri. 1-9-26 1-29-26 Mon. 2-9-26* Tue. 2-17-26* 

1-1-26 to 1-15-26 Fri. 1-23-26 2-12-26 Mon. 2-23-26* Mon. 3-2-26* 
1-16-26 to 2-2-26* Wed. 2-11-26 3-3-26 Fri. 3-13-26 Fri. 3-20-26 

2-3-26 to 2-17-26* Wed. 2-25-26 3-17-26 Fri. 3-27-26 Fri. 4-3-26 
2-18-26 to 3-2-26* Wed. 3-11-26 3-31-26 Fri. 4-10-26 Fri. 4-17-26 

3-3-26 to 3-16-26* Wed. 3-25-26 4-14-26 Fri. 4-24-26 Fri. 5-1-26 
3-17-26 to 3-31-26 Wed. 4-8-26 4-28-26 Fri. 5-8-26 Fri. 5-15-26 

4-1-26 to 4-15-26 Fri. 4-24-26 5-14-26 Tues. 5-26-26* Mon. 6-1-26* 
4-16-26 to 4-30-26 Fri. 5-8-26 5-28-26 Mon. 6-8-26* Mon 6-15-26* 

5-1-26 to 5-15-26 Fri. 5-22-26 6-11-26 Mon. 6-22-26* Mon 6-29-26* 
5-16-26 to 6-1-26* Wed. 6-10-26 6-30-26 Fri. 7-10-26 Fri. 7-17-26 

6-2-26 to 6-15-26 Wed. 6-24-26 7-14-26 Fri. 7-24-26 Fri. 7-31-26 

6-16-26 to 6-30-26 Wed. 7-8-26 7-28-26 Fri. 8-7-26 Fri. 8-14-26 

7-1-26 to 7-15-26 Wed. 7-22-26 8-11-26 Fri. 8-21-26 Fri. 8-28-26 

7-16-26 to 7-31-26 Fri. 8-7-26 8-27-26 Tue. 9-8-26* Mon. 9-14-26 
8-1-26 to 8-17-26* Wed. 8-26-26 9-15-26 Fri. 9-25-26 Fri 10-2-26 

8-18-26 to 8-31-26 Wed. 9-9-26 9-29-26 Fri. 10-9-26 Fri. 10-16-26 
9-1-26 to 9-15-26 Wed. 9-23-26 10-13-26 Fri. 10-23-26 Fri. 10-30-26 

9-16-26 to 9-30-26 Wed. 10-7-26 10-27-26 Fri. 11-6-26 Fri. 11-13-26 
10-1-26 to 10-15-26 Fri. 10-23-26 11-12-26 Mon. 11-23-26* Mon. 11-30-26* 

10-16-23 to 11-2-26* Thu. 11-12-26* 12-2-26 Mon. 12-14-26* Mon. 12-21-26* 
11-3-26 to 11-16-26* Wed. 11-25-26 12-15-26 Mon. 12-28-26* Mon. 1-4-27* 

11-17-26 to 11-30-26 Wed. 12-9-26 12-29-26 Fri. 1-8-27 Fri. 1-15-27 
12-1-26 to 12-15-26 Wed. 12-23-26 1-12-27 Fri. 1-22-27 Fri. 1-29-27 

12-16-26 to 12-31-26 Fri. 1-8-27 1-28-27 Mon. 2-8-27* Tue. 2-16-27* 
1-1-27 to 1-15-27 Fri. 1-22-27 2-11-27 Mon. 2-22-27* Mon. 3-1-27* 

(* = rollover from a weekend or holiday) 


	Submittal Dates

